Aruba 620 Branch Office Controller Aruba Data Sheet
Aruba 620 Branch
Office Controller
The Aruba 620 Branch Office Controller is a compact, cost-
effective all-in-one networking solution. The 620 includes a
firewall, wireless LAN controller, and nine-port Ethernet switch
supporting four PoE+ ports. Aruba’s centralized, zero-touch
configuration and management model enables the 620 branch

* Extended with support contract
Aruba 3000 Series Mobility Controllers Aruba Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Aruba 3200
3200XM Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP support,
 unrestricted regulatory domain. These products should be considered as ‘Rest of World’ products and MUST NOT be used for
 deployments in the United States or Israel
3200XM-US Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP support,
 restricted regulatory domain - US
3200XM-IL Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP support,
 restricted regulatory domain - IL
3200XM-8 Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 8 AP support,
 unrestricted regulatory domain. These products should be considered as ‘Rest of World’ products and MUST NOT be used for
 deployments in the United States or Israel
3200XM-8-US Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 8 AP support,
 restricted regulatory domain - US
3200XM-8-IL Aruba 3200XM Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 8 AP support,
 restricted regulatory domain - IL
Aruba 3400
3400 Aruba 3400 Controller - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual personality ports, 0 AP support,
 unrestricted regulatory domain

--
Aruba 7200 Series Mobility Controllers Aruba Data Sheet
 Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 7200 Series Controllers
 7210 Aruba 7210, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, unrestricted regulatory domain. These
  products are considered rest-of-world products and must not be deployed in the United States or Israel
 7210-IL Aruba 7210, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, restricted regulatory domain – IL
 7210-US Aruba 7210, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, restricted regulatory domain – US
 7220 Aruba 7220, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, unrestricted regulatory domain. These
  products are considered rest-of-world products and must not be deployed in the United States or Israel
 7220-IL Aruba 7220, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, restricted regulatory domain – IL
 7220-US Aruba 7220, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, restricted regulatory domain – US
 7240 Aruba 7240, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, unrestricted regulatory domain. These
  products are considered rest-of-world products and must not be deployed in the United States or Israel
 7240-IL Aruba 7240, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, restricted regulatory domain – IL
 7240-US Aruba 7240, four 10GBASE-X (SFP+), one 350 watt AC power supply, restricted regulatory domain – US
 7200 Series Controllers Accessories
 PSU-350-AC Aruba S3500 and 7200 series 350-watt AC power supply
 HW-7200-FT Aruba 7200 series fan tray
 PSU-PWBLNK Aruba S3500 and 7200 series power supply blank panel
 SPR-ESBLNK Aruba 7200 series expansion slot blank panel
 DAC-SFP-10GE-50CM 50-cm direct attach cable; 10G SFP+ (stacking and passive optics)
 DAC-SFP-10GE-1M 1-meter direct attach cable; 10G SFP+ (stacking and passive optics)
 DAC-SFP-10GE-3M 3-meter direct attach cable; 10G SFP+ (stacking and passive optics)
 DAC-SFP-10GE-5M 5-meter direct attach cable; 10G SFP+ (stacking and passive optics)
 DAC-SFP-10GE-7M 5-meter direct attach cable; 10G SFP+ (stacking and passive optics)
 SFP-10GE-SR Aruba SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 850-nm serial pluggable SPF+ optic (LC), target range 300 meters over MMF, LC connector
 SFP-10GE-LRM Aruba SFP+ 10BASE-LRM 1310-nm serial pluggable SFP+ optic (LC) target range 300 meters over MMF, LC connector
 SFP-10GE-LR Aruba SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 1310-nm serial pluggable SFP+ optic (LC) for up to 10 km over SMF, LC connector
 SFP-LX Aruba SFP – 1000BASE-LX, LC connector